
salon suites on hwy 127  
1825 N CENTER STREET HICKORY, NC 28601



DETAILS

RADIUS

Total Population

Total Household

Median Household Income

Total Employees

1 MILE

7,281

2,878

$47,164

11,305

3 MILE

36,777

15,948

$57,096

39,206

5 MILE 

72,484

30,186

$65,226

52,803

Price: 

SF:

$175/week All Inclusive

see floorplan 

SPECIFICATIONS

DEMOGRAPHICS

Beautiful salon suites located in Viewmont in the newly 
renovated building where Fresh Chef restaurant is located. 
Suites offer a grand entrance with a superior waiting room 
and restrooms. Only 3 suites left!



FLOORPLAN

Available

Available

Available



FOR MORE 
INFORMATION:

Jenny Eckard
828.320.8989
jenny@commercialfirst.net

3031 N Center St.
Hickory, NC 28601

www.commercialfirst.net
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